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CXD8577R (2/2)

PIN
No. I/O SIGNAL PIN

No. SIGNALI/O PIN
No. SIGNALI/O PIN

No. SIGNAL

(VDD = +5 V)

I/O

—1

—47

—93

RI7I139

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
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I
I
I
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I
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I
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I
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—

NC
RI3
RI2
RI1
RI0
GI7
GI6
GI5
GI4
GI3
GI2
GI1
GI0
BI7
BI6
BI5
BI4
BI3
BI2
BI1
BI0

GND
PCLK
GND

SYSCLK
GND

XWEB
XOEB
XWEG
XOEG
XBA4
BA4
NC

GND
GND
BA3
BA2
BA1
BA0
GA3
GA2
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GND
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GND
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GND
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GND
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XWR
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GND
GND
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VDD

VDD

VDD

VDD

VDD

VDD

VDD

VDD


